Laufen, 13.07.2018

Captio-Abtseelauf

Platz

5km

M30

2

10km

M30

M40

10

M50

Name G

Schweighofer, Michael 1982

Korpics, Laszlo 1979

WeilRgerber, Christian 1969
Eberl,Bernd 1970
Schmidt, Robert 1969

Niederauer, Thomas 1961
Wagner, Rudi 1961

Verein

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Zeit

17:32

38:53

37:49
39:51
42:29

42:57
48:23



